
Solapur - Guntakal  DEMU/71301 - DEMU - CR 
SUR/Solapur to GTL/Guntakal Junction 

9h 10m - 379 km - 36 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SUR Solapur 03:50 2 1 0 63 455 CR
2 AKOR Akalkot Road 04:24 04:25 1m 0 1 35 70 456 CR
3 DUD Dudhani 04:49 04:50 1m 1 1 63 41 451 CR
4 KUI Kulali 05:04 05:05 1m 0 1 73 57 456 CR
5 GUR Ganagapur Road 05:19 05:20 1m 0 1 86 34 445 CR
6 SVG Sawalgi 05:44 05:45 1m 0 1 100 17 462 CR
7 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
06:30 06:37 7m 0 1 113 43 454 CR

8 HQR Hirenanduru 06:49 06:50 1m 0 1 122 51 470 CR
9 MR Martur 06:59 07:00 1m 0 1 129 63 427 CR
10 SDB Shahabad 07:10 07:12 2m 2 1 140 27 404 CR
11 WADI Wadi Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 1 1 150 58 428 CR
12 NW Nalwar 07:54 07:55 1m 0 1 163 106 453 SCR
13 SPHL Shampurhalli 07:59 08:00 1m 1 1 170 54 SCR
14 TGDE Thangundi 08:10 08:11 1m 1 1 179 70 SCR
15 YG Yadgir 08:19 08:20 1m 1 1 189 70 365 SCR
16 LGRE Lingiri 08:29 08:30 1m 1 1 199 85 SCR
17 SADP Saidapur 08:39 08:40 1m 1 1 212 94 SCR
18 CGTA Chegunta 08:47 08:48 1m 1 1 223 51 414 SCR
19 KSN Krishna Junction 08:59 09:00 1m 1 1 232 19 366 SCR
20 YDLP Yadalapur 09:09 09:10 1m 1 1 235 40 351 SCR
21 CK Chiksugur 09:19 09:20 1m 1 1 241 49 362 SCR
22 YS Yermaras 09:29 09:30 1m 0 1 248 39 379 SCR
23 RC Raichur Junction 09:44 09:45 1m 1 1 257 66 407 SCR
24 MRC Marichethal 09:54 09:55 1m 2 1 267 73 381 SCR
25 MTU Matmari 10:01 10:02 1m 1 1 275 72 372 SCR
26 HPH Hanumapura 10:09 10:10 1m 0 1 283 22 344 SCR
27 MALM Mantralayam Road 10:19 10:20 1m 3 1 286 46 332 SCR
28 EGU Iranagallu 10:29 10:30 1m 1 1 293 38 359 SCR
29 KO Kosigi 10:39 10:40 1m 1 1 299 59 380 SCR
30 KGL Kupgal 10:54 10:55 1m 1 1 313 53 418 SCR
31 ESV Isivi 11:04 11:05 1m 1 1 320 28 418 SCR
32 AD Adoni 11:19 11:20 1m 1 1 327 63 421 SCR
33 NRR Nagarur 11:29 11:30 1m 1 1 336 72 431 SCR
34 ASP Aspari 11:39 11:40 1m 1 1 347 75 460 SCR
35 MGV Molagavalli 11:49 11:50 1m 1 1 358 48 470 SCR
36 NMLU Nemakallu 11:59 12:00 1m 1 1 366 27 473 SCR
37 NLA Nancherla 12:09 12:10 1m 1 1 370 11 476 SCR
38 GTL Guntakal Junction 13:00 3 1 379 - 451 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 07 2024 (16:47)

Oct 07 2024 (16:47)

1

1


